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Comments:

0.9 Mile Detour

D & B Sports Bar 10 Miles From End of Route

F Mike & Connie Schouest 2/2/2021

Bubba's Saloon, New Iberia                                                     

Wheel Inn, Lydia                                                                                       

Bayview Marina, Cypremort Point                                                                          

Candy's, Franklin                                                                                                                      

Teche Café                                                                

105 N Main St.                                                                                      

Loreauville, LA 70552

Bars Included:Start location:

RHR Bar Runs

Point Made Bar Run

Map area: Adopted by: Date adopted:

Bailey's Sports Bar On Route
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SoCo Sports Bar

Yellow Bowl Rest. 4.8 Mile Detour

1868 Restaurant 6.7 Mile Detour

Shortest leg:

Bubba's Saloon to Wheel Inn                                                                           

7.2 miles                                                                                                       

11 minutes

Route/Road length: Ride Time:

66.3 miles 1 hr. 29 min.

Longest leg:

Bayview Marina to Candy's                                                                                        

26.60 miles                                                                                                     

34 minutes                                                                      
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Updated: 3/11/21

Turn Road

START at
Teche Café, 105 N. Main St., 

Loreauville, LA 70552

Go South on LA 86 (N. Main St.)

in 0.05 mi. Turn right on to Bridge St. 0.05 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Go Straight on to Bayou to Bayou Road 0.35 mi.

in 1.60 mi. Turn left on to LA 344 1.95 mi.

in 3.80 mi. Continue Straight on to PR 203 (Emile Verret Rd.) 5.75 mi.

in 3.10 mi. Turn right on to LA 674 (Admiral Doyle Dr.) 8.85 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn left on to Blanchard Rd. 9.25 mi.

in 1.20 mi. Turn right on to Frontage Road (Hwy 90) 10.45 mi.

in 2.20 mi. Turn left on to LA 83 (Weeks Island Rd) 12.65 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn left on to S. Lewis St. 13.05 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn right on to Frontage Road (Hwy 90) 13.45 mi.

in 0.80 mi. Turn left on to PR 911 (Curtis Lane) 14.25 mi.

in 0.20 mi. STOP at Bubba's Saloon 14.45 mi.

Go South on PR 911 (Curtis Lane) 14.45 mi.

in 1.00 mi. Turn left on to David Duboin Rd. 15.45 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn right on to PR 605 (S. Lewis St.) 15.95 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn left on to PR 902 (Ernest Crochet Rd) 16.45 mi.

in 0.80 mi. Turn right on to LA 83 (Weeks Island Rd) 17.25 mi.

in 4.40 mi. STOP at Wheel Inn 21.65 mi.

Go South on LA 83 (Weeks Island Rd) 21.65 mi.

in 9.90 mi. Turn right on to LA 319 31.55 mi.

in 8.00 mi. Turn left on to Bayview Drive 39.55 mi.

in 0.20 mi. STOP at Bayview Marina 39.75 mi.

Go North on Bayouview Dr. 39.75 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Turn right on to LA 319 39.95 mi.

in 8.00 mi. Turn right on to LA 83  47.95 mi.

in 16.50 mi. Turn right on to LA 182 (Main St.) 64.45 mi.

in 1.90 mi. STOP at Candy's 66.35 mi.

Point Made Bar Run

Dist. Total Dist
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